HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
241268- 29
241268- 29
181310- 17
181310- 17
305920- 79
241382- 46
309225- 86
309914- 96
307927-49
305920- 79
307927-49
307927-49
241382-46
241268- 29
241268- 29
241382-46
307927- 49
307927-49
132922- 32
305920- 79
307927-49
132922- 32
241268- 29
305920- 79
132922- 32
181310-17
305920- 79
181310-17
138005-71
241382-46
307927- 49
307927- 49
307927-49
198639- 80
241268- 29
305920- 79
307927- 49
305920- 79
198639- 80
198639- 80
241268- 29
307927-49

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
G LLES BERTRAND
DECERF M CHAEL

DEGQ VES FERNAND
COPETTE-M OI'TO
JACOB ANDREE

G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
BORZSEI
G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE
BORZSEI
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
G LLES BERTRAND
BORZSEI
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
G LLES BERTRAND
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
VASSART ANDRE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE
DENEYER- THI RY

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE

G LLES BERTRAND
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

LOYERS

VI LLERS
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
NAMUR

WARET- L
SAI NT- D
NAMUR

HAM S/ S
WARET- L
NAMUR

TI LLI ER
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
FLOREFF
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
WARET- L

=

=

=
GQORPNWORNWNOORRFROUINNOR

e

345008

2
342406
357231
337687
339781

33549

APOITWWRARIUINOWOONWPAWNOOIN &

103022919
101722420
103025619
101776820
101776020
100321120
100314320
104919619
104897119
111875918
115923617
101724320
104910419
111633018
101718320
101660420
111905618
104549019
115983119
101721320
101722120
114203617
104911419
101722320
100230720
111904618
104913419
115342416
100320020
104918119
100314420
111589118
101660520
101718720
101724920
101724620
104941219
101774920
104915119
101726220
116522319
112416318
117200416
101775920
101722620

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

307927-49
307927-49
305920- 79
241382-46
309225- 86
309914- 96
305920- 79
307927-49
241268- 29
241268- 29
241382- 46
132922- 32
305920- 79
241268- 29
305920- 79
132922- 32
305920- 79
138005-71
198639- 80

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

G LLES BERTRAND
DECERF M CHAEL
DEGQ VES FERNAND
COPETTE-M OTTO
G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI
G LLES BERTRAND
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
G LLES BERTRAND
BORZSE!
G LLES BERTRAND
VASSART ANDRE
DENEYER- THI RY

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent

m >
Z0

=

=
NOOWNRFRUINNW®W

RPRR PR
AWNONMNONO

338383
2
342406
357231
337687
339781
2
3
325644
2
2
335499

GNP OW

329080
342586

Ri ng
Bague

103022919
103025619
104919619
104897119
111875918
115923617
104910419
111633018
111905618
104549019
115983119
114203617
104911419
111904618
104913419
115342416
104918119
111589118
104941219

Best at

Snel h.



20 305920-79
21 305920-79
22 198639- 80
23 198639-80

G LLES BERTRAND
G LLES BERTRAND
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY

6 BE 104915119 12.21122
7 BE 116522319 12.21172
2 BE 112416318 12. 21550
3 BE 117200416 12.22350

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

1175. 8313
1175. 4949
1173. 5747
1170. 9006

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

1 307927-49
2 241268-29
3 241268- 29
4 181310-17
5 181310-17
6 307927-49
7 307927-49
8 241382-46
9 307927-49
10 307927-49
11 307927-49
12 132922-32
13 181310-17
14 181310-17
15 241382- 46
16 307927-49
17 307927-49
18 307927-49
19 241268- 29
20 307927-49
21 241268-29
22 307927-49

JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
CCOLETTE -
COLETTE -
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET

DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE

THI RI ONET
THI RI ONET

Geneent

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
NAMUR

TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D

EN

H
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=
NPOOPRWWNONONUUIOWORL, M~OIOTE

338383
325644
2
345008
2
2
3
357231
4

5
6
335499

-
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JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101722420
101776820
101776020
100321120
100314320
101724320
101718320
101660420
101721320
101722120
101722320
100230720
100320020
100314420
101660520
101718720
101724920
101724620
101774920
101726220
101775920
101722620

Best at

Snel h.

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

Best at

Snel h.

1 307927-49
2 307927-49
3 307927-49
4 181310-17
5 181310-17
6 305920-79
7 241382- 46
8 309914- 96
9 307927-49
10 305920-79
11 307927-49
12 307927-49
13 241382-46
14 241382- 46
15 307927-49
16 307927-49
17 305920-79
18 307927-49

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE -
COLETTE -
G LLES BERTRAND
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
JACOB ANDREE

G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE

THI RI ONET
THI RI ONET

MERDCRP
VI LLERS
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
MERDCRP
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
SAI NT- D

MQ Di stanc
1 338383
17 2
3 3
5 345008
4 2
8 342406
1 357231
1 339781
4 4
1 2
2 5
11 6
5 2
2 3
12 7
8 8
12 3
10 9

103022919
101722420
103025619
100321120
100314320
104919619
104897119
115923617
101724320
104910419
111633018
101718320
101660420
115983119
101721320
101722120
104911419
101722320

Geneent

Best at

Snel h.

1 307927-49
2 307927-49
3 305920-79
4 241382-46
5 309914- 96
6 305920-79
7 307927-49
8 241382-46

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

G LLES BERTRAND
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO
G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL

=

=

338383

2
342406
357231
339781

103022919
103025619
104919619
104897119
115923617
104910419
111633018
115983119



HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Geneent

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

e

307927-49
181310- 17
181310- 17
307927-49
307927-49
241382-46
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
181310-17
181310- 17

JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
COLETTE - THIRIONET  TILLIER
COLETTE - THI RIONET  TILLIER
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT- D
COLETTE - THI RIONET  TILLIER
COLETTE - THIRIONET  TILLIER

101722420
100321120
100314320
101724320
101718320
101660420
101721320
101722120
101722320
100320020
100314420

e

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
16 14 338383 BE
9 5 345008 BE
9 4 2 BE
16 1 2 BE
16 8 3 BE
3 3 357231 BE
16 9 4 BE
16 5 5 BE
16 7 6 BE
9 2 3 BE
9 8 4 BE
Dat a Technol ogy

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

309225- 86
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32

CHER
CHER
CHER
CHER
CHER
CHER
CHER

Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Ro Qo Ro

FERNAND

THOVAS

111875918
114203617
100230720
115342416
103720719
103729119
502711420
103722719
100237720
111814918

=

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.

309225- 86
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32

CHER &
CHER &
CHER &
CHER &
CHER &
CHER &

FERNAND

THOVAS

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
6 1 337687 BE
17 3 335499 BE
17 16 2 BE
17 2 3 BE
17 10 4 BE
17 7 5 BE
17 11 6 BE
17 9 7 BE
17 17 8 BE
17 5 9 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA

5 1 337687 BE
10 3 335499 BE
10 2 2 BE
10 10 3 BE
10 7 4 BE
10 9 5 BE
10 5 6 BE

111875918
114203617
115342416
103720719
103729119
103722719
111814918

CGeneent
Local it

LD
PA

JR Best at
AN Const at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32

BORZSEI
BORZSE!
BORZSEI

CHER &
CHER &
CHER &

THOVAS NAMUR
THOMAS NAMUR
THOVAS NAMUR

BE
BE
BE

100230720 12. 06310
502711420 12. 20210
100237720 12. 26270

1213. 3048
1155. 4985
1131. 7220

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

JR
AN

Ri ng Best at

Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29

Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/S 12 7 325644
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/S 12 11 2
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/S 12 4 3
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/S 12 2 4
LARDI NO S M CHEL HAMS/S 12 1 5

101776820
101776020
111905618
104549019
111904618

1260. 2322
1258. 8519
1221. 6231
1221. 3177
1210. 8726



138005-71
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
109627- 17
307435-42
109627- 17
241268- 29
109627-17
109627- 17
307435-42
307435-42
138005-71

VASSART ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ
PENE- W LLOT

PENE FRANZ

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ

PENE FRANZ
PENE- W LLOT
PENE- W LLOT
VASSART ANDRE

FLOREFF
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
HAM S/ S
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
FLOREFF

5
12

1
12

329080

111589118
101774920
101775920
100373918
118182218
116480818
101573120
104549719
116651415
118180518
115914317
101568120
101270020

Best at

Geneent

56

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
138005-71
241268- 29
109627- 17
307435-42
241268- 29
109627- 17

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
VASSART ANDRE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ
PENE- W LLOT
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ

FLOREFF
HAM S/ S
EM NES
EM NES
HAM S/ S
EM NES

325644
2
3
329080
4
337692
337670

111905618
104549019
111904618
111589118
100373918
118182218
116480818
104549719
116651415

Best at

CGeneent

m >
20
B

®

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
109627-17
307435-42
138005-71

Naam

Nom

LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ
PENE- W LLOT
VASSART ANDRE

325644
2
3
4
337692
337670
329080

101776820
101776020
101774920
101775920
101573120
101568120
101270020



